
NRA NATIONAL SMALLBORE CHAMPIONSHIP
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127 Denise Loring W, IS, V MA BLK HAWK HOT & HUMID OPEN TEAM 195 10 186 2 196 6 577 18 200 17 186 5 193 7 579 29 1156 47 2312 99 1

149

Camero

n Zwart CV MA BLK HAWK HOT & HUMID OPEN TEAM 200 11 187 5 192 6 579 22 200 18 179 3 198 9 577 30 1156 52

132 Joseph Graf CV, IS EX BLK HAWK DOUBLE J'S OPEN TEAM 200 15 181 4 199 11 580 30 200 18 182 1 199 8 581 27 1161 57 2301 98 2

139 Jeffrey Doerschler S,CV MA BLK HAWK DOUBLE J'S OPEN TEAM 197 9 177 4 197 6 571 19 200 15 175 1 194 6 569 22 1140 41

112

Doming

o Otero S, CV MA M & M BOYS OPEN TEAM 197 6 174 1 191 1 562 8 200 12 171 193 6 564 18 1126 26 2285 79 3

143 Mike O'Connor MA MA M & M BOYS OPEN TEAM 200 17 185 1 195 10 580 28 200 17 186 4 193 4 579 25 1159 53

131 Matthew Rogaloff CV, VS MA SSAA - A OPEN TEAM 188 3 179 1 186 2 553 6 196 5 186 6 184 566 11 1119 17 2275 65 4

133 James Eu CV,VS MA SSAA - A OPEN TEAM 197 11 189 5 189 5 575 21 200 18 186 2 195 7 581 27 1156 48

124 Jennifer Ingram W, CV, VS MA NAME NOT AVAILABLE OPEN TEAM 194 7 182 3 183 3 559 13 200 10 186 2 189 4 575 16 1134 29 2176 38 5

153 Kearney McKay CV, J, W MA NAME NOT AVAILABLE OPEN TEAM 176 1 174 1 170 3 520 5 160 1 179 1 183 2 522 4 1042 9

125 Matthew Sharp CV,VS MA SSAA - B OPEN TEAM 192 7 169 3 180 4 541 14 200 15 174 189 6 563 21 1104 35 2122 48 6

136 Man Hoi Tang CV,VS MA SSAA - B OPEN TEAM 185 5 163 147 495 5 192 5 163 1 168 2 523 8 1018 13
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127 Denise Loring W, IS, V MA BLK HAWK HOT & HUMID OPEN TEAM 195 10 186 2 196 6 577 18 1156 40 1

149

Camero

n Zwart CV MA BLK HAWK HOT & HUMID OPEN TEAM 200 11 187 5 192 6 579 22

132 Joseph Graf CV, IS EX BLK HAWK DOUBLE J'S OPEN TEAM 200 15 181 4 199 11 580 30 1151 49 2

139 Jeffrey Doerschler S,CV MA BLK HAWK DOUBLE J'S OPEN TEAM 197 9 177 4 197 6 571 19

112

Doming

o Otero S, CV MA M & M BOYS OPEN TEAM 197 6 174 1 191 1 562 8 1142 36 3

143 Mike O'Connor MA MA M & M BOYS OPEN TEAM 200 17 185 1 195 10 580 28

131 Matthew Rogaloff CV, VS MA SSAA - A OPEN TEAM 188 3 179 1 186 2 553 6 1128 27 4

133 James Eu CV,VS MA SSAA - A OPEN TEAM 197 11 189 5 189 5 575 21

124 Jennifer Ingram W, CV, VS MA NAME NOT AVAILABLE OPEN TEAM 194 7 182 3 183 3 559 13 1079 18 5

153 Kearney McKay CV, J, W MA NAME NOT AVAILABLE OPEN TEAM 176 1 174 1 170 3 520 5

125 Matthew Sharp CV,VS MA SSAA - B OPEN TEAM 192 7 169 3 180 4 541 14 1036 19 6

136 Man Hoi Tang CV,VS MA SSAA - B OPEN TEAM 185 5 163 147 495 5

  
 C

O
M

P
 #

  
 F

IR
S

T
 N

A
M

E

  
 L

A
S

T
 N

A
M

E

  
 C

A
T

E
G

O
R

IE
S

 C
L

A
S

S
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

T
E

A
M

 N
A

M
E

T
E

A
M

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
Y

A
S

 M
A

T
C

H
 2

5
2
 

P
R

O
N

E

X
 C

O
U

N
T

  

A
S

 M
A

T
C

H
 2

5
2
 

S
T

A
N

D
IN

G

X
 C

O
U

N
T

  
 

A
S

 M
A

T
C

H
 2

5
2
 

K
N

E
E

L
IN

G

X
 C

O
U

N
T

  

M
A

T
C

H
 2

5
2
 A

G
G

X
 C

O
U

N
T

TE
A

M
 T

O
TA

L

TE
A

M
 X

 C
O

U
N

T

R
A

N
K

127 Denise Loring W, IS, V MA BLK HAWK HOT & HUMID OPEN TEAM 200 17 186 5 193 7 579 29 1156 59 1

149

Camero

n Zwart CV MA BLK HAWK HOT & HUMID OPEN TEAM 200 18 179 3 198 9 577 30

132 Joseph Graf CV, IS EX BLK HAWK DOUBLE J'S OPEN TEAM 200 18 182 1 199 8 581 27 1150 49 2

139 Jeffrey Doerschler S,CV MA BLK HAWK DOUBLE J'S OPEN TEAM 200 15 175 1 194 6 569 22

131 Matthew Rogaloff CV, VS MA SSAA - A OPEN TEAM 196 5 186 6 184 566 11 1147 38 3

133 James Eu CV,VS MA SSAA - A OPEN TEAM 200 18 186 2 195 7 581 27

112

Doming

o Otero S, CV MA M & M BOYS OPEN TEAM 200 12 171 193 6 564 18 1143 43 4

143 Mike O'Connor MA MA M & M BOYS OPEN TEAM 200 17 186 4 193 4 579 25

124 Jennifer Ingram W, CV, VS MA NAME NOT AVAILABLE OPEN TEAM 200 10 186 2 189 4 575 16 1097 20 5

153 Kearney McKay CV, J, W MA NAME NOT AVAILABLE OPEN TEAM 160 1 179 1 183 2 522 4

125 Matthew Sharp CV,VS MA SSAA - B OPEN TEAM 200 15 174 189 6 563 21 1086 29 6

136 Man Hoi Tang CV,VS MA SSAA - B OPEN TEAM 192 5 163 1 168 2 523 8

3 POSITION TEAMS - MATCH 250

3P METALLIC SIGHTS TEAMS - MATCH 251

3P ANY SIGHTS TEAM -  MATCH 252

RESULTS ARE: FINAL
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